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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
David Finck

Alexis Cole

David Janeway

Chad Lawson feat: Dinah Washington

José Feliciano
Ollee Owens*
Avery Raquel *
Various Artists
Richie Cole

Don MacDonald
Bruce Barth
BRUNS & Baché
Tim Warfield
Jamie Cullum

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name
Kristen R. Bromley Quintet
LJ Folk *

Norah Jones

Jonathan Karrant

Jeff Hamilton Trio

CeCe Gable

3D Jazz Trio

Grace Haggerty

David Larsen

Elena Maque

Ana Velinova*

Frank Sinatra & Bing Crosby

*Indicates Canadian Content
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Song Title

Joy

Have Yourself A Merry Little Christmas
Sweet and Lovely

Silent Night

Feliz Navidad

Kris Kringle Jingle

Christmas Isn't Christmas (Without You Here)
Andrew Bird - Skating

Let It Snow

Homecoming

Greensleeves

Little Drummer Boy

Caroling, Caroling

Turn on the Lights

Song Title

Faith Proceded My Miracle
Great Year

Run Rudolph Run

All | Want For Christmas Is You
Bright Bright the Holly Berries
Next Year's Song

Up On the Housetop

What A Wonderful World

Into the Light

Weightless

I've Got My Love To Keep Me Warm
We Wish You The Merriest

Album

BASSic Instinct

The Greatest Gift: Songs of the Season
Distant Voices

Christmas In My Dreams

Feliz Navidad 50th Anniversary

Kris Kringle Jingle

Christmas Isn't Christmas (Without You Here)
Concord Holiday Hits 2021

Have Yourself An Alto Madness Christmas
Shifting Sands

MAX Jazz Holiday

Happy Holidays

Tim Warfield's Jazzy Christmas

The Pianoman at Christmas

Album

Bluish Tide

Great Year

| Dream of Christmas

All I Want For Christmas Is You
Merry & Bright

Next Year's Song

Christmas in 3D

What A Wonderful World
Deviate From Standards

Feel Again

December Wishing

Frank Sinatra Christmas Collection

Record Label
Burton Avenue Music

MNRK Music Group
Steeplechase
Decca Records
Anthem Records
Self-Released
Self-Released
Concord Records
RCP

Self-Released

MAX Jazz

Panout Music Group
Self-Released
Island Records

Record Label
KRBM
Self-Released
Blue Note
Self-Released
Capri Records
CCG, LLC
DIVA Jazz
Self-Released
DLP
Self-Released
Ward Street
Reprise

Track Time
3:07
5:39
5:12
2:22
3:24
2:27
3:33
3:38
4:36
4:47
5:06
3:12
5:55
4:15

Track Time
10:04
3:48
3:12
3:39
6:07
4:33
3:05
4:44
5:24
3:41
4:14
2:18



