MODERN JAZZ TODAY - EPISODE #303 WEEK OF 11-22-2021

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
David Finck	Joy	BASSic Instinct	Burton Avenue Music	3:07
Alexis Cole	Have Yourself A Merry Little Christmas	The Greatest Gift: Songs of the Season	MNRK Music Group	5:39
David Janeway	Sweet and Lovely	Distant Voices	Steeplechase	5:12
Chad Lawson feat: Dinah Washington	Silent Night	Christmas In My Dreams	Decca Records	2:22
José Feliciano	Feliz Navidad	Feliz Navidad 50th Anniversary	Anthem Records	3:24
Ollee Owens*	Kris Kringle Jingle	Kris Kringle Jingle	Self-Released	2:27
Avery Raquel *	Christmas Isn't Christmas (Without You Here)	Christmas Isn't Christmas (Without You Here)	Self-Released	3:33
Various Artists	Andrew Bird - Skating	Concord Holiday Hits 2021	Concord Records	3:38
Richie Cole	Let It Snow	Have Yourself An Alto Madness Christmas	RCP	4:36
Don MacDonald	Homecoming	Shifting Sands	Self-Released	4:47
Bruce Barth	Greensleeves	MAX Jazz Holiday	MAX Jazz	5:06
BRUNS & Baché	Little Drummer Boy	Happy Holidays	Panout Music Group	3:12
Tim Warfield	Caroling, Caroling	Tim Warfield's Jazzy Christmas	Self-Released	5:55
Jamie Cullum	Turn on the Lights	The Pianoman at Christmas	Island Records	4:15

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
Kristen R. Bromley Quintet	Faith Proceded My Miracle	Bluish Tide	KRBM	10:04
L J Folk *	Great Year	Great Year	Self-Released	3:48
Norah Jones	Run Rudolph Run	I Dream of Christmas	Blue Note	3:12
Jonathan Karrant	All I Want For Christmas Is You	All I Want For Christmas Is You	Self-Released	3:39
Jeff Hamilton Trio	Bright Bright the Holly Berries	Merry & Bright	Capri Records	6:07
CeCe Gable	Next Year's Song	Next Year's Song	CCG, LLC	4:33
3D Jazz Trio	Up On the Housetop	Christmas in 3D	DIVA Jazz	3:05
Grace Haggerty	What A Wonderful World	What A Wonderful World	Self-Released	4:44
David Larsen	Into the Light	Deviate From Standards	DLP	5:24
Elena Maque	Weightless	Feel Again	Self-Released	3:41
Ana Velinova*	I've Got My Love To Keep Me Warm	December Wishing	Ward Street	4:14
Frank Sinatra & Bing Crosby	We Wish You The Merriest	Frank Sinatra Christmas Collection	Reprise	2:18

*Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday